
Christopher Wink
623 Gaul Street | Philadelphia, PA 19125

(215) 253-1406 | christopher.wink@gmail.com
www.christopherwink.com

Relevant Work Experience
• Director of Media and Social Marketing, Back on My Feet

January 2010 to present, Center City Philadelphia
• Freelance journalist and blogger

November 2008 to present, Fishtown, Philadelphia
• Co-founder, business manager and reporter, Technically Philly

February 2009 to present, Philadelphia
Brian James Kirk, fellow co-founder | (215) 253-4259 brian@technicallyphilly.com

• Web editor, business manager and contributor, NEast Philly
December 2008 to present, Northeast Philadelphia
Shannon McDonald, founder | (215) 901-1597 shannon@neastphilly.com

• Post-Graduate Intern, Pennsylvania Legislative Correspondents'
Association
June 2008 to September 2008, State Capitol Bureau
Charlie Thompson, Patriot News | (717) 705-5724 cthompson@patriot-news.com

• Editorial Intern, Philadelphia Business Journal
December 2007 to May 2008, <www.bizjournals.com/philadelphia.com>
Bernard Dagenais, Editor | (215) 238-1450 bdagenais@bizjournals.com

• Travel blogger, Junior Year Abroad by National Broadcasting Corporation
August 2006 to December 2006, <www.myjya.com> (Japan and China)
Ryan Noggle, Producer, NBC Universal Digital Studios | ryan.noggle@nbcuni.com

• Reporting Intern, Philadelphia Inquirer
City desk, January 2006 to May 2006, <www.philly.com/inquirer>
Chris Hepp, City Editor | (215) 854-2208 chepp@phillynews.com

Relevant Experiences
• Travel blogging and video podcasting, We Don’t Speak the Language

September 2008 to November 2008 <www.wdstl.com>
Sean Blanda, Co-creator | (609) 202-4188 scblanda@gmail.com

• Semester Abroad, Temple University-Japan
August 2006 to December 2006 <www.tuj.ac.jp>
Erin Joslyn, Coordinator International Programs, Temple University
(215) 204-0720 erin.joslyn@temple.edu

• Semester Abroad, University of Ghana
July 2005 to August 2005, <www.ug.edu.gh>
Abu Shardow Abarry, Professor of African-American Studies, Temple University
(215) 204-8496 abu.abarry@temple.edu

Education
• Temple University, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

Political science major, Class of 2008 | GPA: 3.6/4.0 magna cum laude

Relevant Skills
• Blogging and photography experience; video-editing experience with Final Cut Pro

and Adobe Premiere; experience editing audio with Audacity; on-camera experience
with NBC; on-air experience with college radio; limited design layout experience
with Adobe InDesign; limited Web site development with Dreamweaver, Wordpress
and HTML


